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6. (HZE)

1. BROKS
(5 B g | peEs |THE 5@’?‘? R
19, 6. 1 248 2,625 10, 245, 202 VANIRL
16. 6. 1 249 2,345 11, 408, 288 /N 15
14. 6. 1 264 2,799 8, 883, 669 /N 34
11. 7. 1 298 2, 898 10, 022, 943 41
9. 6. 1 257 2,241 8, 344, 466 AN
6. 7. 1 264 2,216 8, 301, 009 AN 17
3. 7. 1 281 2,390 10, 796, 964 14
BZ6 3. 6. 1 267 1,672 5, 235, 960 41
60. 6. 1 226 1, 198 3,607, 083 /N 62
57. 6. 1 288 1, 341 2, 850, 763 70
54. 6. 1 218 983 1, 622, 280 42
51. 5. 1 176 496 574, 065 16
49. 5. 1 160 446 484, 897 58
47. 5. 1 102 266 116, 751 20
45. 6. 1 82 198 60, 380 0
43. 7. 1 82 185 45, 926 46

CEFE : PEHE Rt A
1k RIS T4 £ T, REIE 2 & T,

2. ¥EfERIMEEE - REEEL - FERRE SR RGEER
CEp 1 946 H 1 AELE)

¥ Fii PSR | WEEEE (N) | s kaesE 5 )
. PEe 248 2,625 10, 245, 202
N e e 65 854 6, 188, 260
AV LTI SRR VAR - - -
A FEOPH Mo/ 5B 1 139 X
fij"jf;?%zzﬂ& FHOIDY 16 94 150, 998
£/ Q= S RV N = 61 596 915, 075
HE)H - HEsE/NGEE 21 166 462, 495
i’a\ PR - L SawhE 14 95 651, 854
O D N FE O 70 681 X
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3. —MEKRIEDHE

N
AR || f T g || <0 1 LR [ S
G| BE
4. 10. 48 13 2 5 11 8 3 10 o 2 -
Jt. 10. 47 6 4 4 15 - - 12 4 2 -
fH61. 10. 44 10 3 2 12 - - 8 3 3 3
o7, 6. 37 3 2 6 14 - - 6 4 1 1
o4. 6. 33 3 3 ) 7 - - 6 4 3 2
ol. o. 23 4 1 2 o - - 4 2 3 2
49. 5. 20 4 - 2 o - - 4 1 2 2
47. 5. 13 7 - - - - 1 2 1 2
45. 6. 9 3 - - 1 - - - 2 - 3
43. 7. 6 - - - 2 - - - 1 - 3
4. ZDMOKEIEDHB
o L r57 A= | ® B
#AR | B % B R RSO
H57. 6. 22 1 10 11
54. 6. 2 - - 2
51. 5. 1 1 - -
49. o. 2 1 - 1
47. 5. 1 1 - -
45. 6. 1 1 - -
43. 1. - - -
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5. MIEBURRIEEFTE

e HRE W$ = o x
m B & N NI
K 334 264 49 21
1~2 A 106 85 12 9
3~4 92 64 19 9
5~9 69 57 9 3
10~19 37 33 4 -
20~29 14 13 1 —
30~49 11 9 2 -
50~99 3 1 2 -
100AME 2 2
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